
      

 

Open 
Women     

      

1 Dawn Neal 1:24:42 40-44 Police 

2 Emily  Ratzlaff 1:26:25 35-39 WFPS 

3 Zoe Penno 1:26:48 20-24 WFPS 

4 Jaclyn Loewen 1:27:38 30-34 Police 

5 Alice Sherwin 1:27:43 35-39 Police 

6 Darolyn Walker 1:29:38 40-44 Police 

7 Hailee Morisseau 1:29:38 25-29 WFPS 

8 Jaala Van Dongen 1:29:48 40-44 Rotary 

9 Rebekah Sass 1:30:07 25-29 WFPS 

10 Carmen Crouch 1:31:02 25-29 WFPS 

11 Renata Doerksen 1:31:15 35-39 WFPS 

12 Kathryn Maslanka 1:31:17 35-39 Fargo 

13 Julia Zrinyi 1:31:32 25-29 MB 

14 Amanda Mathwig 1:31:37 25=29 MB 

15 Paige Hinton 1:32:39 25-29 WFPS 

16 Karen Cooke 1:32:41 30-34 WFPS 

17 Jayden Case 1:33:19 20-24 MB 

18 Emmalee Hinton 1:33:59 25-29 Police 

19 Lily Hemlow 1:34:40 15-19 MB 

20 Carolyn Coffin 1:34:49 45-49 Rotary 

21 Amy Gelhorn 1:35:22 25-29 MB 

22 Brandy Adolphe 1:35:28 45-49 Police 

23 Joy Palmer 1:35:36 30-34 Rotary 

24 Jenn Sacco 1:36:00 45-49 WFPS 

25 Tatiana Androsova 1:36:40 50-54 WFPS 

26 Jessica Ness 1:36:59 25-29 Police 

27 Sonya Morrissette 1:38:16 35-39 Police 

28 Candida Doerksen 1:38:19 40-44 MB 

29 Christine Hellyer 1:38:37 30-34 Police 

30 Katherine Lamoureux 1:38:48 40-44 WFPS 

31 Brooke Kasdorf 1:38:58 25-29 WFPS 

32 Jessica Drakul 1:39:04 45-49 WFPS 

33 Natalie Derbowka 1:39:07 20-24 Police 

34 Jennifer Hlynsky 1:39:08 30-34 WFPS 

35 Rosalin Wiebe 1:39:20 25-29 Rotary 

36 Olivia Lee 1:39:25 30-34 WFPS 

37 Rhonda Vankammen 1:39:36 30-34 Fargo 

38 Vanessa Lee 1:39:38 20-24 Police 

39 Mingdi Zhao 1:39:58 55-59 Police 

40 Jenna Cross 1:40:00 20-24 Police 

41 Nicole Carswell 1:40:02 25-29 MB 



42 Josee Levesque 1:40:05 25-29 Police 

43 Vanessa Mulhern 1:40:06 40-44 WFPS 

44 Kerri-Ann Bochen 1:40:21 35-39 WFPS 

45 Lia Robinson 1:40:22 30-34 WFPS 

46 Krista Aiello 1:40:22 25-29 WFPS 

47 Aynsley Clayton 1:40:40 35-39 WFPS 

48 Natasha Penner Loeppky 1:40:41 50-54 MB 

49 Janelle Panteluk 1:40:45 35-39 WFPS 

50 Heather McDonell 1:41:01 40-44 Police 

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Elli Peterson 2:30:20  10-14 WFPS 

      

1 Lily Hemlow 1:34:40 15-19 MB 

2 Kennedy Chambers 1:49:57 15-19 WFPS 

3 Salma Egazzar 1:51:10 15-19 WFPS 

4 Paige Martin 1:52:12 15-19 WFPS 

5 I Danielson Roy 1:54:42 15-19 WFPS 

6 Keara Parker 1:53:30 15-19 MB 

7 Jenna Shier 1:56:13 15-19 MB 

8 Hannah Reimer 1:56:23 15-19 WFPS 

9 Gurleen Mann 1:57:10 15-19 MB 

10 Angela Jiang 2:02:30 15-19 MB 

      

1 Zoe Penno 1:26:48 20-24 WFPS 

2 Jayden Case 1:33:19 20-24 MB 

3 Natalie Derbowka 1:39:07 20-24 Police 

4 Vanessa Lee 1:39:38 20-24 Police 

5 Jenna Cross 1:40:00 20-24 Police 

6 Emily Woods 1:42:05 20-24 WFPS 

7 Erin Lehmann 1:42:43 20-24 MB 

8 Mikaela Boyle 1:42:48 20-24 WFPS 

9 Ellen Bestland 1:42:55 20-24 Police 

10 Klara Whalen 1:43:07 20-24 Police 

      

1 Hailee Morisseau 1:29:38 25-29 WFPS 

2 Rebekah Sass 1:30:07 25-29 WFPS 

3 Carmen Crouch 1:31:02 25-29 WFPS 

4 Julia Zrinyi 1:31:32 25-29 MB 

5 Amanda Mathwig 1:31:37 25-29 MB 

6 Paige Hinton 1:32:39 25-29 WFPS 

7 Emmalee Hinton 1:33:59 25-29 Police 

8 Amy Gelhorn 1:35:22 25-29 MB 

9 Jessica Ness 1:36:59 25-29 Police 



10 Brooke Kasdorf 1:38:58 25-29 WFPS 

      

1 Jaclyn Loewen 1:27:38 30-34 Police 

2 Karen Cooke 1:32:41 30-34 WFPS 

3 Renata Doerksen 1:33:57 30-34 Police 

4 Joy Palmer 1:35:36 30-34 Rotary 

5 Christine Hellyer 1:38:37 30-34 Police 

6 Jennifer Hlynsky 1:39:08 30-34 WFPS 

7 Olivia Lee 1:39:25 30-34 WFPS 

8 Rhonda Vankammen 1:39:36 30-34 Fargo 

9 Lia Robinson 1:40:22 30-34 WFPS 

10 Kerri-Ann Bochen 1:41:11 30-34 Police 

      

1 Emily Ratzlaff 1:26:25 35-39 WFPS 

2 Alice Sherwin 1:27:43 35-39 Police 

3 Renata Doerksen 1:31:15 35-39 WFPS 

4 Kathryn Maslanka 1:31:17 35-39 Fargo 

5 Sonya Morrissette 1:38:16 35-39 Police 

6 Kerri-Ann Bochen 1:40:21 35-39 WFPS 

7 Aynsley Clayton 1:40:40 35-39 WFPS 

8 Janelle Panteluk 1:40:45 35-39 WFPS 

9 Brittany MacMillan 1:41:32 35-39 MB 

10 Heather Till 1:41:55 35-39 WFPS 

      

1 Dawn Neal 1:24:42 40-44 Police 

2 Darolyn Walker 1:29:38 40-44 Police 

3 Jaala Van Dongen 1:29:48 40-44 Rotary 

4 Kathryn Maslanka 1:32:17 40-44 MB 

5 Paula Johnston 1:36:58 40-44 MB 

6 Candida Doerksen 1:38:19 40-44 MB 

7 Katherine Lamoureux 1:38:48 40-44 WFPS 

8 Vanessa Mulhern 1:40:06 40-44 WFPS 

9 Heather McDonell 1:41:01 40-44 Police 

10 Natalie Lovetri 1:41:04 40-44 Rotary 

      

1 Carolyn Coffin 1:34:49 45-49 Rotary 

2 Brandy Adolphe 1:35:28 45-49 Police 

3 Jenn Sacco 1:36:00 45-49 WFPS 

4 Jessica Drakul 1:39:04 45-49 WFPS 

5 Amanda Campbell 1:42:33 45-49 WFPS 

6 Gail Nykoliation 1:43:32 45-49 MB 

7 Rachael Penner 1:43:51 45-49 WFPS 

8 Natascha Kyle 1:44:09 45-49 WFPS 

9 Danielle Hildebrand 1:49:40 45-49 MB 

10 Michelle Harder 1:50:04 45-49 WFPS 



      

1 Tatiana Androsova 1:36:40 50-54 WFPS 

2 Natasha Penner Loeppky 1:40:41 50-54 MB 

3 Gail Nykoliation 1:41:03 50-54 WFPS 

4 Laura Toews 1:43:40 50-54 WFPS 

5 Ellen Koenelsen 1:44:01 50-54 WFPS 

6 Tracy Whalen 1:44:51 50-54 Police 

7 Cindy Dobson 1:45:17 50-54 WFPS 

8 Wendy Le Breton 1:45:56 50-54 Police 

9 Christine Kaegi 1:50:09 50-54 WFPS 

10 Mari Ann Dueck 1:50:17 50-54 Rotary 

      

1 Mingdi Zhao 1:39:58 55-59 Police 

2 Joanne Forest-Magne 1:46:00 55-59 WFPS 

3 Kathlenn Caithness 1:46:39 55-59 Police 

4 Sandi Atkinson 1:48:44 55-59 WFPS 

5 Marnie Margolis 1:49:55 55-59 WFPS 

6 Pam Lawrence 1:54:41 55-59 WFPS 

7 Diane Shindleman 1:54:45 55-59 WFPS 

8 Kim Olson-Vincent 1:57:26 55-59 MB 

9 Jo-Anne Hass 1:57:57 55-59 Treherne 

10 Daria Weiss 1:59:14 55-59 WFPS 

      

1 Jocelyn Legault-Clark 1:47:56 60-64 MB 

2 Amber Driedger 1:49:29 60-64 WFPS 

3 Heather Ayres 1:57:14 60-64 WFPS 

4 Leslie Carter 1:58:10 60-64 WFPS 

5 Germaine Leger 2:00:24 60-64 MB 

6 Marie Brock 2:01:32 60-64 WFPS 

7 Stephanie Roberecki 2:02:02 60-64 Rotary 

8 Sandi Nichol 2:03:25 60-64 Police 

9 Lori Dueck 2:04:21 60-64 Fargo 

10 Sally Taylor-Alexander 2:04:31 60-64 Rotary 

      

1 Dr. Linda Hamilton 1:52:23 65-69 WFPS 

2 Barb Heiliger 1:56:16 65-69 Police 

3 Janet Kastellanos 1:56:51 65-69 WFPS 

4 Brenda Kreuger 2:03:02 65-69 Winkler 

5 Sandi Lamont 2:06:25 65-69 WFPS 

6 Vicki Stevens 2:07:39 65-69 WFPS 

7 Dawn Torbiak 2:09:45 65-69 WFPS 

8 Nancy Gilchrist 2:10:56 65-69 Police 

9 Annette Willborn 2:13:09 65-69 Fargo 

10 Jan Hawkins 2:14:12 65-69 WFPS 

      



1 Carol Bohn 2:10:38 70-74 Fargo 

2 Gweneth Sutton 2:11:25 70-74 Police 

3 Marie Buisson 2:27:38 70-74 Police 

4 Sharon Stanley 2:36:47 70-74 Police 

5 Alexis Mooney 2:45:58 70-74 Fargo 

6 Joanne Johannson 2:55:56 70-74 Police 

      

1 Dawn Hanson 2:58:53 75-79 Treherne 

2 Lynda Tunny 2:59:16 75-79 Fargo 

      
 


